MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber dimensions (WDH)
Total power

Absorved power

Gas consumption (liquid)
Gas consumption (natural)
Pizza capacity (& 34 cm)
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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GAS PIZZA OVEN, 1 CHAMBER 700X1050X150 MM
G6

Ref: 1040.775.002
Magnus

Possibility to prop up to two chambers of the same model (see
optional).

The gas oven was designed to replace wood-burning ovens, with
the advantages such as easier use and cleaning.

Inside the aluminised plate chamber, the particular shape of the
steel deflectors makes it possible to direct the heat the drilles
ceiling of the chamber towards the pizza.

Specify the type of gas: natural gas or LPG.

1130x1450x470 mm
700x1050x150 mm

Gas=20 kW + Electric=0.2 kW
17196 kcal/h

1.58 m3/h

2.12m3/h

6 un.

450 °C

164 kg

1230x1600x670 mm

187 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

