

GAS PIZZA OVEN, 1 CHAMBER 700X1050X150 MM G6

Ref: 1040.775.002
 Magnus



Possibility to prop up to two chambers of the same model (see optional).

The gas oven was designed to replace wood-burning ovens, with the advantages such as easier use and cleaning.

Inside the aluminised plate chamber, the particular shape of the steel deflectors makes it possible to direct the heat the drills ceiling of the chamber towards the pizza.

Specify the type of gas: natural gas or LPG.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	1130x1450x470 mm
Chamber dimensions (WDH)	700x1050x150 mm
Total power	Gas=20 kW + Electric=0.2 kW
Absorbed power	17196 kcal/h
Gas consumption (liquid)	1.58 m3/h
Gas consumption (natural)	2.12 m3/h
Pizza capacity (Ø 34 cm)	6 un.
Temperature	450 °C
Weight	164 kg
Packaging dimensions	1230x1600x670 mm
Gross weight	187 kg